FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92		RECOR	-08			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
DOCKET 1905. 2477259				107	55 jinal d	documents or copy thereof.	
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): IDIRECTIONS.COIVI, IINC.	1509755 <u>ainal documents or copy thereof.</u> 2. Name and address of receiving party:				
	☐ Individual ☐ Association		Nam	Name: NAMEZERO.COM, INC.			
	General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership	Inter	rnal A	ddress:		
	□ Corporation	State: <u>Delaware</u>	City:		State:	Zip:	
	Other		Stre	Street Address: 262 Main Street			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?			City: Los Gatos State: CA Zip: 95030			
3.	Yes No Nature of conveyance:			Individual(s) Citizenship			
J.		□ Morgor			Association		
	AssignmentSecurity Agreement	☐ Merger☒ Change of Name			General Partnership		
	☐ Other	L			Limited Partnership	-1	
	Execution Date: May 8, 2	000		\boxtimes	Corporation State Do	<u>eiaware</u>	
			Addi	ப itional	name(s) & address(es	a) attached?	
4.							
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:						
A.	Trademark Application No	o(s):	В.	Trade	emark No(s):		
	75/861,177, filed Novemb	er 29, 1999					
Additional numbers attached? Yes No							
5.		ty to whom correspondence	6.	Total	number of application	s and trademarks involved: 1	
	concerning document should be mailed:		7.	T (.)	((07 OFP 0 44)		
	Name: Christopher A. Vanderlaan			Total	fee (37 CFR 3.41): Enclosed	\$ 40.00	
	Internal Address: LYON & LYON LLP			\boxtimes	Charge this Deposit A	account if any additional fee is	
	633 West Fifth Street, Suite 4700 Los Angeles, CA 90071-2066			required			
	Phone:	5 .			8. Deposit Account Number: 12-2475		
	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE						
9.	· ·						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
Date: October 26, 2000							
С	Christopher A. Vanderlaan, Reg. No. 37,747						
Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2							
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)							
Do not detach this portion Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							
Pirector - U.S. Patent and Trademark Office							
Box Assignments							
/ Washington, D.C. 20231							
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 minutes per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project, (0651-0011) Washington, D.C. 20503							

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

PAGE 1

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE RESTATED CERTIFICATE OF "IDIRECTIONS.COM, INC.",

CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IDIRECTIONS.COM, INC." TO "NAMEZERO.COM,

INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE EIGHTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2000,

AT 6 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

0426254

DATE:

05-09-00

TRADEMARK

REEL: 002169 FRAME: 0531

3030789 8100

001233861

RECORDED: 10/30/2000